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LIST OF CURRENT NOTIFICATIONS


	Ref No
	Date Notification made
	Date of Procession
	Time of Procession
	Name of Organisation
	Route
	No of marchers taking part
	Prevented or Restricted
	Reason for Prevention

	337
	09.09.2024
	29.11.2024
	6pm
	Women’s Rape and Sexual Abuse Centre
	City Centre outside The Steeple Church next to the penguins and progress along the high street onto murraygate, we will then turn onto panmure street taking this all the way round, we will then cross onto reform street down to city centre and along nethergate to the steeple church.
	200-400
	
	

	338
	30.08.2024

	27.11.2024
	6.45pm
	Lochee Residennts & Tenancy Association
	St. Marys RC Church- Lochee Parish Church via Lochee High Street
	100
	
	

	339
	29.08.2024
	10.11.2024
	10.30am
	Remembrance Sunday
	Assemble High School of Dundee, Reform Street, High Street, Nethergate (Garden of Remembrance)
	250
	
	

	340
	20.09.2024
	01.12.2024
	5.30pm
	The Dundee Hooley
	Dundee High School playground, along Panmure Street, Murraygate, High Street, and Reofrm Street arriving back at the High School.
	300
	
	

	341
	23.09.2024
	17.11.2024
	10.40am
	6th/8th Boys Brigade
	AREA OUTSIDE FARMFOODS, BANK STREET / HIGH STREET, LOCHEE—HIGH STREET NORTHWARDS—INTO LOCHEE PARISH CHURCH ADJACENT TO NICOL’S LANE.
	140
	
	



	342
	22.10.2024
	16.11.2024
	12.30pm
	Stand for Peace
	From MacManus (Albert Square), Turn Right onto Reform Street, Turn Left onto High Street, Turn Left onto Commercial Street, Turn Right onto Murraygate, Turn Left onto Panmure Street, Turn Left onto Meadowside, Continue on to Albert Square to end at the MacManus.

	60-80
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